APRN Name

Aaron, Stephanie
Abraham, Linda M.
Adams, Jennifer Campbell
Adeshigbin, Alaba

Aerstin, Monica Christine

Alcius, Martine Eliette
Al-Haroun, Katherine Melton
Allen, Jane Nix

Allen, Vivian Lynn

Allmond, Lynn Marie Downard

Amazon-Leece, Jody Lee
Anderson, Sherry L
Anderson, Christopher James
Andler, Pamela Joy Salett
Antinoro, Gloria Taff Hicks

Armand, Jean

Asher, Sue

Atkins, Letisha

Auriemma, Kimberly

APRN and Delegating Physician - Reviewed Nurse Protocol Agreements

RN#

RN116808
RN178502
RN157995
RN175655

RN131199

RN195292
RN188235
RNO72414

RN134633

RN111386

RN096082
RN107552
RN105862
RN157084
RN091472

RN183299

RN142933

RN157938

RN113740

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

David Dean, MD
Mohamad El-Attar, MD
James Lindley, MD
Lloydstone Jacobs II, MD

Hassan Sayegh, MD

Josephine Tan, MD
Melody Palmore, MD
Terry Hansen, MD

Herman Levy, MD
Daron Ferris, MD

Naresh Parikh, MD

David Celestial, DO
Sidney Smith, MD

Nydia Maria Bladuell, MD
Charles Roman, DO

Upshaw,Thomas MD

Crystal Comeau, MD

Jill W. Kitchens

Garrot, Louis Crain MD

License#

64808
41286
33138
49179

36066

19193
33679
47330

34010

31593

28851
54990
38615
38429
43757

37716

61224

60516

59157

Address Effective On Terminated
95 Collier Rd, Suite 5015 Atlanta GA 30309 8/5/2011
1372 Wellbrook Cir NE Conyers GA 30012 1/7/2011 11/30/2011
4 Jackson Blvd Savannah GA 31405 12/3/2010
2980 University Parkway Lawrenceville GA 30043 8/10/2012
95 Collier Rd, Suite 300 Atlanta GA 30309 9/13/2013
106 East Broad St Savannah GA 31401 1/9/2014
341 Ponce de Leon Ave Atlanta GA 30308 12/6/2013
184-A Professional Dr Baldwin GA 30511 5/3/2013
3222 Shrine Road, Suite B Brunswick GA 31520 8/8/2008
1423 Harper St Augusta GA 30912 9/3/2009
6330 Primrose Hill Court Norcross GA 30092 2/5/2009
610 19th st Columbus GA 31901-1528 9/13/2013
900 Mohawk St Savannah GA 31419 4/1/2011
55 Whitcher St, Suite 350 Marietta GA 30060 4/13/2007
2737 Warm Springs Rd, Suite B Columbus GA 31904 8/6/2010 9/24/2010
1968 Peachtree Road NW Atlanta GA 30309 3/1/2012
101 Riverstone Vista, Suite 111 Blue Ridge GA 30513 8/5/2011
150 Gentilly Blvd. Cartersville GA 30120 10/5/2012
790 Church St, Suite 335 Marietta GA 30060 6/8/2012
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APRN Name

Auriemma, Kimberly

Aycox, Melissa Dawn McElreat
Baggett, Krystal E.

Baize, Theresa Elaine

Baker, Tracey Lea Lewis

Bangurah, Saphie
Baran, Susan
Barber, Sarah Crowe
Barnett, Toni Odom

Barrett, Nadine Janice Fearon

Barthold, Nichole Marie

Baughcum, Milissa B.

Beasley, Kitty Marie

Beddard, Crystal P.
Bell, Melissa Bradley
Bembry, Earl Dan

Benvenue, Pamela

Berry, Marian Adale

Bird, Patricia Anne Keesee

RN#

RN113740

RN139568
RN159515

RN156046

RN09S7754

RN147934
RN120593
RN134966
RN0O60038

RN143515

RN225792

RN203867

RN159427

RN182810
RN169682
RN149999

RN044253

RN158389

RN069002

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Zemsky, Lynn MD

Richard Robinson, MD
Andy F. Williamson, MD

Arvind Gupta, MD
Thomas A. Buice, MD

Palmore, Melody MD
Bailey, Marion MD
Bradley Ward, MD
Daniela Rojas-Molina, MD

Richard Schwartz, MD
Michael Papciak, MD

Kelly C. Grow, MD

Robert Shiver, MD

Marc G. Amaya, MD
Kevin Lokkesmoe, MD
Andre McShan, MD

Rowley, Lawrence MD
Cindy Freed, DO

Linda Casteel, MD

License#

51281

38936
25402

33344

51758

33679
10469
21115
55331

42935

16823

51353

17489

47181
32941
54869

35992

45791

43346

Address

340 Kennestone Hospitl Blvd, Ste
100

3240 Avalon Blvd
908 Hillcrest Parkway

3207 Country Club Drive

102 Swatts Street

341 Ponce de Leon Avenue
109 Industrial Drive, Ste B
97 Church Street

772 Maddox Dr, Suite 122

4471 Washington Road

3400-A Old Milton Pkwy, Suite 330

740 Prince Ave., Bldg 15

48 US Hwy 19 South

88954 Hospital Dr.
4328 Armour Rd
7828 River Rd

1700 Hospital South Drive, Ste 500

6135 Roosevelt Hwy

3725 Zoar Rd

Marietta

Conyers
Dublin

Valdosta

Barnesville

Atlanta

St. Mary's
Taylorsville
Ellijay

Evans

Alpharetta

Athens

Camilla

Douglasville
Columbus
Waynesboro

Austell

Warm Springs

Snellville

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30060

30013
31021

31605

30204

30308
31558
30178
30540
30809

30005

30606

31730

30134
31904
30830
30106

31830

30039

Effective On Terminated

11/3/2011  6/8/2012
5/7/2009
6/8/2007
10/2/2008
4/13/2007  2/28/2011
10/7/2011  12/4/2013
1/6/2012
10/4/2007  11/17/2010
5/3/2013
8/5/2011 8/1/2011
3/6/2014
11/2/2012
5/7/2009 12/8/2010
1/11/2013  3/13/2013
9/13/2013
5/6/2011 9/1/2011
5/4/2012
6/5/2009 8/9/2010
11/5/2010
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APRN Name

Black, Tekesa Michell

Blalock, Jamie

Blanton, Carla Arlene Gustin
Boatright, Amanda
Bolger, Angela Y.

Bonhaus, Stephanie R.

Booth, Carmen Diana

Boros, Barbara Judith

Botah-Oduro, Ophelia Anane

Bovee, Anna Marie

Bower, Bonnie

Bowser, Karen Alene

Boyles, Sandra Grace Paterson

Bradford, Tammy

Brady, Linda L.

Brantley, Nina Sheria

Brewster, Kimberly Enfield

Brock, La-Urshalar Beausheniqu

RN#

RN214831

RN149435

RN093010
RN169897
RN200066

RN177260

RN112063

RN165608

RN145040

RN118574

RN119753

RN101527

RN091497

RN221074

RN088662

RN152769

RN165564

RN1678369

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

William Cleveland, MD
Thomas Gary, MD

Stephen Zeigler, MD
Carter, Harrison MD
Ceylon Rowland, MD

Renwick Hood, MD
Wanda Gobin, DO
Stuart Handelsman, MD
Mitzi Clayton, MD

Hope McDaniel, MD
House, Alice MD
Wendy Vandemark, MD
Sharon Fitzgerald-Soapes,
MD

Elia, Hany MD

Mark Coker, MD

Nitasha Burney, MD

Laura Beaty, MD

Ruth O'Regan, MD

License#

17375

60264

35174
50575
52202

24265

53912

21512

61408

59287

43065

57511

16509

30055

56276

55931

45168

53350

Address

3620 Martin Luther King Jr Dr SW

123 Weaver Roaad, Ste A

2330 North Ashley St
1126 West 12th Street
3855 Pleasant Hill Rd, Suite 210

761 Old Norcross Road

3015 Veterans Pkwy

980 Johnson Ferry Rd, Suite 410

211 Fairview Rd

11766 Hwy 27

100 College Station Drived

2310 W. Patterson St, Unit B

3685 Lawrenceville Hwy, Suite 100

3421 Mike Padgett Hwy

212 Cherokee Road

4120 Austell Road SW

755 Mt Vernon Hwy, Suite 120

1365 Clifton Rd NE, Bldg C

Atlanta

Blairsville

Valdosta
Alma
Duluth

Lawrenceville

Moultrie

Atlatna

Ellenwood

Summerville

Macon

Valdosta

Lawrenceville

Augusta

Thomaston

Austell

Atlanta

Atlanta

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30331

30512

31603
31510
30096

30045

31788

30342

30294

30747

31206

31602

30044

30906

30286

30106

30328

30322

Effective On Terminated

2/6/2014
8/10/2012  8/29/2012
10/7/2011  2/16/2012
1/6/2012
11/5/2009  11/12/2010
3/6/2009 12/23/2009
9/13/2013
8/9/2013
4/1/2011 7/1/2011
1/9/2009 1/20/2009
5/4/2012
12/3/2010
2/7/2008
5/4/2012 4/20/2012
11/7/2008
1/9/2009
4/1/2011 11/13/2013
7/11/2013
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APRN Name RN# Delgating Physician License# Address Effective On Terminated

Brooks, James Michael RN129516 Jaza Marina, MD 55267 South Albany Med Ctr, 1300 Albany GA 31701 11/7/2008  3/2/2012
Newton Road

Brown, Chundra Shevonne RN200229 Srinivasa Ayinala, MD 52531 301 Philip Blvd NW, Suiote A Lawrenceville GA 30046 9/13/2013

Brown, Monica Renee' RN112057 Alice House, MD 43065 100 College Station Dr Macon GA 31206 2/4/2011

Brown, Brenda Rebecca McCun ~ RN076533 Lawrence Powell, MD 38915 4120 Austell Road SW Austell GA 30106 12/4/2008  10/1/2013

Browne, Vickie H. RNO50915 Ralph C. Lyons, MD 25217 34 Upper Riverdale Rd., Ste 201 Riverdale GA 30274 11/2/2012

Bruner, Kim J. RN047850 Pamella Thomas, MD 19277 86 S. Cobb Dr., Suite M20454 Marietta GA 30063 9/13/2012 10/1/2013

Bryant, Roxanne Rush RN082727 William Callaghan, MD 27974 1350 Walton Way, POB Il, Suite 200 Augusta GA 30901 2/4/2011

Bryant, Summer M RN154368 Kenneth Deaton, MD 31585 233 North Houston Rd. Suite 141 Warner Robins GA 31093 9/14/2007

Buckley, Sheri RN123889 Bhumiben S.Purohit, MD 58812 1890 Manor View Cumming GA 30041 1/11/2013  6/30/2013

Bulfin, Susan Jean RN185242 Donovan Christie, MD 44432 5985 Peachtree Pkwy NW Norcross GA 30092 12/4/2008 2/1/2009

Burch, Erin Tapley RN136571 Alain Toland, DO 22901 1719 Russell Parkway, Ste 300 Warner Robins GA 31088 8/5/2011

Burnett, Lillie Kathryn RN063097 Christopher Riddell, MD 21796 2540 Windy Hill Rd Marietta GA 30067 1/7/2010

Bush, Karon J Pearson RN060034 Michael Pinell, MD 58102 6440 W Hamilton Park Dr, Suite F Columbus GA 31919 3/8/2013

Butler, Jennifer Marie RN121419 Richard LoCicero, MD 48535 725 Jesse Jewell Pkwy, Suite 150 Gainesville GA 30501 11/7/2008

Caban, Mariana RN206214 Perez, Pablo MD 47502 1102 West Waugh Street Dalton GA 30720 11/3/2011

Cain, Trina Renee RN054027 Larisa Bradford, MD 57050 706 South Wall Street Calhoun GA 30701 4/2/2009  9/14/2009

Calhoun, Cathleen RN072598 Michael Banov, MD 37945 108 Margaret Avenue Marietta GA 30060 8/2/2007

Campbell, Jennifer RN145376 Smith, Jason MD 52635 550 Professional Drive Macon GA 31201 1/6/2012

Campbell Dunlap, Jane Lynn RN201888 Thomas Gore, MD 27553 1551 Doctors Dr LaGrange GA 30240 5/6/2011
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APRN Name

Cargill, Martha Nadine

Carnes, Michelle

Carr, Gwendolyn Jane Conner

Cartagena, Rhonda

Carter, Michael A

Casbourne, Daniela Jordon

Cassman, June

Caudell, Jennifer Carol

Cawley, Ramona M.

Chaffin, Dana Reynolds

Chafin, Sonja

Chamlee, Gina
Chandler, Barbara
Chapman, Robin Lee

Chastain, Janet Lynn

Chernik, Christine Ann

Childers, Suzanne Amanda

Chitoh, John

RN#

RN168656

RN043286

RN026518

RN128437

RN0O47967

RN139341

RN156994

RN159917

RN089149

RN208967

RN063135

RN145959
RN061123
RN080752

RN044384

RN137932

RN179111

RN197564

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Roshni Patel, MD

Elia, Hany MD
Nandana Reddy, MD
Palmore, Melody MD
Juanita Lott, MD
Jonathan Kaufman, MD

Ashwinkumar Patel, MD

Allison Turk, MD

C. Granville Simmons, MD

Billy Greening, MD
Westmoreland, Anon MD

Conley, Jason MD
Philip Weiss, MD
Shawn Jobe, MD

Wendy Troyer, MD
Donna Fearing, MD
Monica Newton, DO

Ghiathi, A.S. DO

License#

57141

30055

55641

33679

19847

53470

38326

63037

17301

42585

13534

54602

38398

60143

33786

29447

64874

40908

Address

1645 Tullie Circle

3421 Mike Padgett Hwy

6002 Hwy 53 East, Suite 100

341 Ponce de Leon Avenue

418 E H Court

1365 Clifton Rd NE, Bldg C, Plaza

Floor

1130 Talbotton Rd

110 S Chestatee St

907 E. 18th St, Suite 400

7285 Hwy 16, Suite C

479-B North Hall Road

960 Joe Frank Harris Parkway
1100 Lake Hearn Dr NE, Ste 100
2015 Upper Gate Dr, Suite 400

5901-C P'tree Dunwoody Rd, #C-65

120 Stonebridge Pkwy

950-A South Enota Dr

125 McDonald Avenue

Atlanta

Augusta

Dawsonville

Atlanta

Brunswick

Atlanta

Columbus

Dahlonega

Tifton

Senoia

Dahlonega

Carterswville
Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta

Woodstock

Gainesville

Cuthbert

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30329

30906

30531

30308

31520

30322

31904

30597

31794

30276

30533

30120
30342
30322

30328

30189

30501

39840

Effective On

9/2/2010

7/12/2012

7/11/2013

5/4/2012

2/7/2008

3/6/2009

11/5/2010

2/6/2014

10/8/2010

1/9/2014

10/7/2011

3/1/2012
7/13/2007
1/7/2010

9/11/2008

3/7/2008

11/8/2013

10/7/2011

Terminated

2/15/2013

5/31/2013

4/15/2008

6/8/2012

1/7/2012

6/1/2013
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APRN Name

Christie, Melville Devon

Clapp, Allison Goggans
Clark, Mark Douglas

Clemmons, Lori Anne

Clinton, Mymie T.
Cobb, Amy Beckman
Cody, Regina G.

Coleman, Julie W

Collins, Krista
Collum, Melanie Rose Durrence

Conley, Gail D.

Conway, Julie Michelle Hooks

Cook, Sheryl L.

Cooper, Debra Denise

Cordle, Emma Walker

Couch, Mark Edward

Cowan, Karen Demesa

Craft, Kathryn Smithwick

Crane, Christina Reese

RN#

RN159008

RN123601
RN128712

RN200259

RN040042
RN193814
RN117919

RN0O65066

RN152165
RNO57165

RN121290

RN081259

RN154812

RN084801

RN168452

RN124073

RN141005

RN0O57080

RN147995

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

William Watkins, MD

Allison Turk, MD
Andre Kallab, MD

Anthony Harbin, MD

Crystal Bright, MD
Clifford Tumambing, MD
Traceyan Mendez, MD

Thomas Murphy, MD

Maxa, Richard MD
Garland Martin MD

Ramana P. Rao, MD

Alison Wright, MD

Charles Burton, Jr, MD
Fernando Burstein, MD

James Douglas, MD

Peter Lee, MD
David Markham, MD

Dennis Williams, MD

Alan Moy, DO

License#

32076

63037
45259

29665

67869
68326
57831

30158

42655
47233

37052

46017

23025

32141

33569

38545

69311

38402

58990

Address

235 P'tree St NE, North Tower,
#2100

110 S Chestatee St
1240 Jesse Jewell Rd. Suite 600

1525 Chattanooga Road

118 Alice Coleman Dr
380 South Davis Rd, Suites E&F
316 North Main Street

PO Box 5860

3505 Duluth Park Lane, Ste 400
391 South Ist Street

801 13th Ave., Stuie A

1025 North Houston Road

1587 Phoenix Blvd, Suite 6

975 Johnson Ferry Rd NE, Suite 100

15 Riverbend Dr SW, Suite 100

34 Upper Riverdale Rd, #100A

5673 Peachtree-Dunwoody Rd,
Suite 650

339 Fury's Fewrry Rd, Suite 2

501 Redmond Rd NW, Emer Dept

Atlanta

Dahlonega
Gainesville

Dalton

Vidalia
LaGrange
Swainsboro

Athens

Duluth
Jesup

Albany

Warner Robins

College Park

Atlanta

Rome

Riverdale

Atlanta

Martinez

Rome

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30303

30597
30501

30720

30474
30240
30401

30604

30096
31545

31701

31093

30349

30342

30161

30274

30342

30907

30165

Effective On Terminated

10/2/2008

12/6/2013
12/7/2007

3/6/2009

1/9/2014
9/13/2013
7/10/2009

12/3/2010

11/3/2011

10/7/2011 9/20/2011

11/2/2012

9/14/2007

5/7/2010

2/5/2010

4/4/2013

2/5/2009

10/10/2013

3/4/2010

9/13/2013
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APRN Name

Crawford, Miranda Wallace

Crites, Julie Brooks

Crosby, Melissa

Cruz, Erwin Osiris
Culbreth, Jennifer Lauren
Cutia, James Robert

Daley, Lydia Lee

Daniels, Christina Dawn

Dark, Lela K.

Davage, Lindsay Marie

Davis, Barbara Nicole

Davis, Margaret
Davis, Priscilla Ann Edwards

Dawson, Christopher Michael

deArmas, Karla Vanessa

Dehner, Carissa F.

Demott, Jennifer Marie Smith

Depetrillo, Merrill Elizabeth

RN#

RN192423

RN160548

RN132708

RN085019
RN188387
RN177851

RN048295

RN153645

RN222649

RN170152

RN158615

RN176709
RN069177

RN168036
RN170709
RN092845
RN092845

RN096491

RN108911

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

John Vender, MD
Kenneth Rice, MD
Alvarado, Alan MD

Michael Pompey, MD
Marilyn Lavallee, MD
Michael Hamm, DO

Roy Thomas Harry, MD
George Galloway, MD

Nicola B. Lee, MD

Darwin Brown, MD
Dean Karampelas,MD

Earl Young, MD
Gregory Fountain, MD

Brett Cannon, MD
Gregory Zakers, MD
Keith A. Blanks, DO
Paul Bradley, MD

William Hudson, MD

License#

42475

47251

37463

23097
53263
49021

28781

13275

52106

46531

26141

46338
34593

46053

49847

52042

30016

25619

Address
1120 15th St, BI-3088 Augusta GA 30912
1628 Market Place Blvd Cumming GA 30041
3440 North Valdosta Road Valdosta GA 31605
901 Rice St Atlanta GA 30318
1001 Memorial Lane Savannah GA 31410
410 Darling Ave Waycross GA 31501
408 Green Street, P.O. Box 737 Louisville GA 30434
101 Riverstone Vista, Suite 111 Blue Ridge GA 30513
4223 Highway 42 Conley GA 30288
2665 N. Decatur Rd, Suite 520 Decatur GA 30033
743 Spring St Gainesville GA 30501
915 Thornton Road Lithia Springs GA 30122
766 Walther Rd, Suite 100 Lawrenceville GA 30045
5665 New Northside Dr, Suite 320  Atlanta GA 30328
4711 Peachtree Ind Blvd, Ste B Norcross GA 30092
710 Center St., Emer Dept Columbus GA 31901
340 Eisenhower Dr, Suite 1200 Savannah GA 31406
1400 Northside Forsyth Dr. Cumming GA 30041

Effective On Terminated
4/4/2013 2/7/2014
10/8/2010

11/3/2011

11/8/2013
4/4/2013
8/5/2011

4/13/2007 8/31/2007

4/1/2010 7/15/2010

1/11/2013

3/4/2010

4/4/2013

10/7/2011
2/5/2010

12/3/2010

7/13/2007

6/7/2013

8/9/2013

6/8/2007
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APRN Name

Dew, Brandy Pellicano

Dexter, Susan Elizabeth Raglan
Dill, Winston Elmer
Dinkins-Learmont, Beverly Ann
Dodd, John

Donnan, Judith Ann Ferguson

Doughton-Johnson, Renea

Doyle, Konnie

Driver, Katherine Ann Johnson

Ducote, Mary Donell Moreland

Dukes, Deanna May

Duncan, Laura Murray

DuPraw, Virginia Ann Pearson

Durham, Rebecca Caroline Bro

Eades, Lee Ann Hunter

Edge-Knauff, Julia Kaye

Edwards, Annalee Skelton
Eiland, Carolyn A.

Eley, Cecelia Joyce

RN#

RN149567
RN148538
RN196911
RN064892
RN117801

RN064894

RNO72764

RN110538

RN129426

RN092409

RN204460

RN134435

RN153403

RN112059

RN0O66361

RN190120

RN211927
RN119402

RN045263

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician
Anthony Wahbeh, MD
Irandathy Rodrigo, MD
Douglas Cooper, MD
Nana Kwaku Opare, MD
Hancock, William MD

Robert Spruill, MD

Riba Kelsey-Harris, MD

Baggett, Kevin DO

Robert Campbell, MD

Michael Maloney, MD
Karthik Ramaswamy, MD
Marion Dudley Weems,
MD

Eugene Jackson, MD
Rebecca Loomis, MD

Jan Mayfield, MD

Edwin Hiatt, MD

W. Perry Ballard, MD
Josephine Tan, MD

Valens Plummer, MD

License#

46003
42715
37180
58113
47089

59026

53833

48410

53429

24982

40525

33223

22793

46984

51355

12920

30265
19193

49496

Address

2701 Meredyth Drive

2522 Cruse Rd, Suite C-2
600 Coastal Village Dr

6062 Buford Hwy, Suite 114
907 E. I8th Street, Ste 100

8 Laurel Court

595 Piedmont Ave., Ste 100

500 Spillers Way

1226 D'Antignac Street

520 Jesse Jewell Pkwy

200 S. Enota Dr NE, Suite 200

55 Carlton St, Univ Health Ctr
151 South Houston Lake Rd, Suite
190

1331 Helen Hwy

49 Hosiery Mill Road, Suite 124

200 Georgia Ave

1800 Howell Mill Rd, Suite 800
106 East Broad St

780 North Glynn

Albany
Lawrenceville
Brunswick
Norcross
Tifton

Moultrie

Atlanta

Warner Robins

Augusta

Gainesville

Gainesville

Athens

Warner Robins

Cleveland

Dallas

Valdosta

Atlanta
Savannah

Fayetteville

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

31707
30044
31520
30071
31794

31768

30308

31088

30901

30501

30501

30602

31088

30528

30157

31698

30318
31401

30214

Effective On Terminated
10/2/2009 7/13/2010
5/7/2010 6/5/2010
8/9/2013
12/6/2013
5/4/2012
4/1/2010
10/5/2012 7/5/2013
5/4/2012 10/1/2013
3/6/2009
1/11/2008
2/5/2010
2/5/2010
5/3/2013
9/11/2008 9/12/2011
3/6/2009 10/11/2009
7/10/2009 10/1/2009
6/30/2011
1/9/2014
12/4/2008 5/12/2009
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APRN Name

Elliott, Kelly R.

Emery, Marie Kerr
Enrique-Lofton, Laverne Juanita
Ervin, Nora

Estes, Shaquita Nichole Lewis
Evans, Rebecca Berrier

Evers, Sharon Lee Sterner

Fannon, Marjorie Ann Pryor

Faulkner, Linda Leigh

Fell, Jeanne

Fernandes, Glenn Raymond
Fingerman, Olga

Fishman, Nicole Beth

Flory, Michael

Fly, Mary Donaldson

Foley, Kathryn Liedtke

Ford, Nicole Ruff

Ford, Janice E

Fortenberry, Melanie

Foster, Michal Aimee Lockaby

RN#

RN115578

RN064364
RN111252
RN049625
RN142360
RN145456

RN087281

RN048537

RN069262

RNO80116

RN126877
RN183720
RN197580
RN175893
RN163789

RN049093

RN139406

RN0O57176

RN164301

RN115596

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Anthony Captain, MD

Nichole LeBoyd, MD
Tyrone Malloy, MD
Raushanah Hud-Aleem, DO
Dekisha Drayton, MD
Thomas A. Self, MD

Tommy Morgan, MD

David Weinkle, MD

Martha Schuh, MD
Beard, Charlene MD

Andrew Mecca, MD
Maiysha Clairborne, MD
Kelly Davillier, MD
Lister, Debra MD

Lisa Wannamaker, DO

Michael Huey, MD
Wesley Smith, MD

James Cornwell, Jr., MD

George Petro, MD

Michael Nulph, MD

License#

39300

54452
23086
62999
53016
21587

57755

38645

37488

20513

36574
55194
60168
38849
55462

50962

45971

50608

62511

57735

Address

400 Timms Rd., NE

5985 Peachtree Pkwy
4201 Rainbow Dr

3110 Clifton Springs Rd, Suite B

3885 Princeton Lakes Way, Suite 302

1825 Martha Berry Blvd

120-A Gordon Commercial Dr

PO Box 422002

1275 Hwy 54 West, Suite 200

2201 Mt. Zion Pkwy

5612 Whitesville Road

2801 Buford Hwy, Suite T-30
51 Hiram Dr, Bldg B

1101 Ocilla Road

1384 Greene Street

1525 Clifton Road NE, 2nd Floor

11973 Augusta Road

459 Hwy 119 South, Suite A

59 Tipton Drive

203 S. Wayne St

Calhoun

Norcross
Decatur
Decatur
Atlanta
Rome

LaGrange

Atlanta

Fayetteville

Morrow

Columbus
Atlanta
Hiram
Douglas
Augusta

Atlatna

Lavonia

Springfield

Dahlonega

Alma

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30701

30092
30034
30034
30331
30165

30240

30342

30214

30260

31904
30324
30141
31533
30901

30322

30553

31329

30533

31510

Effective On

1/11/2013

7/10/2009
12/6/2013
2/4/2011
2/7/2013
3/8/2013

8/5/2011

11/1/2007

7/10/2009

11/3/2011

1/7/2010
4/4/2013
8/7/2009
2/3/2012
11/7/2008

5/9/2008

5/7/2010

12/7/2007

8/5/2011

10/8/2010

Terminated

4/8/2013

10/18/2011

1/1/2012

5/16/2009

7/10/2008

3/31/2011
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APRN Name

Fowler, Elizabeth Ashley
Fraher, Margaret Mary McCart
Francisco, Geraldine Ann Del Ca

Frederick, Carlie Ann

Freeman, Karen

Frey, Janet

Fulcher, Sheila

Furnier, Karen
Gallagher, Joanne Marie

Gardner, Katherine Elizabeth

Garnett, Laura Marie Nofziger

Gass, Deborah K

Gay, Judith

Gentles, Carolyn Ann

George, Jennifer

Gervin, Coretta Delia Keith

Gibbs, Stephanie
Gibson, Belinda Joyce Heard

Gill, Sherry

Ginn, Alice Kay

Gladue, Clara Ann

RN#

RN206545
RN103393
RN195296

RN095043

RN181566
RN167990
RN137639
RNO77664
RN114111

RN185338

RN100396

RN186817

RN039869

RN135253

RN215413

RN124581

RN149561
RN039884

RN188635

RN071039

RN145311

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Noemi Carcar, MD
Sandra Maryman, MD
Yahya Siddig, MD

Susan Queen, MD

Christopher Recknor, MD
Juliana Nahas, MD

Levit, Ronald MD
Richard Stewart, MD
Lloyd James Rimer, MD

David Allen, MD

Ward Warren, MD

Karina Belinfante, MD

Niebaum, Kevin DO

Charles Sow, MD

Ross, Mary MD

Alfred Woodard, MD

Kim Blevens, MD
Rudolph Tacoronti, MD

Paxton, William MD
Elbridge Bills, MD

Craig Kerins, MD

License#

41526
24035
18954

23496

40982
44549
59268
9270

30665

24773

63045

55726

47353

55343

55437

40592

32131
45347

46206

37139

21170

Address

303 Fraser Dr

1525 Clifton Rd, Student Health

1700 Hospital South Dr, Suite 200

3000 Schatulga Rd

2350 Limestone Pkwy
4181 Hospital Dr., Ste 202
4425 Paulsen Street

4164 Riggins Mill Road
1507 Broomtown Rd

120 Trinity Place

1350 Walton Way

3903 South Cobb Dr, Suite 120

306 Corder Road

Take Care, 5230 Dallas Hwy

337 Commercial Drive, Ste 100

417 West 3rd Ave.

116 South Houston Rd
5019 LaVista Road

170 Camden Hill Rd

3365 Piedmont Rd, Suite 1250

1384 Greene St

Hinesville
Atlanta
Austell

Columbus

Gainesville
Covington
Savannah
Macon
LaFayette

Athens

Augusta

Smyrna

Warner Robins

Powder Springs

Savannah

Albany

Warner Robins
Tucker

Lawrenceville

Atlanta

Augusta

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

31313
30322
30106

31907

30501
30014
31405
31217
30728

30607

30901
30080

31088

30127

31406

31701

31088
30084

30046

30305

30901

Effective On

11/8/2013
4/1/2011
8/5/2011

11/8/2013

11/2/2012
1/11/2013
10/7/2011
8/10/2012
5/7/2010

8/9/2013

7/1/2010

3/8/2013

10/7/2011

11/8/2013

12/1/2011

9/14/2007

9/3/2009
2/5/2010

12/1/2011

7/11/2013

12/4/2009

Terminated

4/26/2013

1/1/2014

7/1/2010

3/20/2012

7/1/2010

12/20/2013
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APRN Name

Gleason, Charise Lyn

Goble, Anne-Marie

Goff, Macie Lane
Gonzalez-Roepke, Raquel Idalis
Goodson, Jennifer Moore
Gordon, Karen Fancher
Gorgor, Saye Zunpudolo

Granger, Elaine Frances Green

Gray, Wendy Leigh

Gray-Smith, Patricia Theresa
Greene, Priscilla Rowan
Griner, Dell Renee Britt
Guevarra, Natividad Jesusa Bal
Guldenschuh, Tanya

Hagins, Linda Banks

Hall, Kristina Lynn Nelson

Hall, Linda

Hamilton, Mariangeli Marrero
Hammack, Rebecca Murphy

Hammock, Jodi Renee Taylor

Hammond, Myrna B

RN#

RN139408

RN145415

RN124928
RN200412
RN124143
RN069257
RN105044

RN116530

RN229260

RN167539
RN117817
RN112041
RN195137
RN063401
RN118093

RN187338

RN123491

RN089362
RN132831

RN127086

RN0O79839

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Sagar Lonial, MD
Joseph Joyave, MD

Hugo Ribot, MD
Deborah Rodriguez, MD
John Schuler, MD
Ronald C. Pirtle, MD
Riba Kelsey-Harris, MD

Joel Megli, MD
Nick Vlachos, MD

Naresh Parikh, MD
Lora Efaw, MD

John Currie, MD
Luther Vance, MD
Savage, Valeria MD
Quinton Weldon, MD

Gary Olson, MD

Highbaugh-Battle, Agnela
MD

Andrew Pandya, MD
Anthony Hoots, MD

David Asrael, MD

James Beiter, MD

License#

44007

43977

30196
62599
37364
13784
53833

49244

62624

28851
36727
63768
19354
52724
56786

20465

59076

55323
33114

51291

40003

Address

1365 Clifton Rd NE, Bldg C, Plaza Atlanta GA 30322
Level

201 Professional Court Calhoun GA 30701
958-A J F Harris Pkwy, Suite 102 Cartersville GA 30120
771 Old Norcross Rd, Suite 250 Lawrenceville GA 30046
600 Parkway North Newnan GA 30265
1015 Donald Lee Hollowell Pkwy Atlanta GA 30318
9465 Hwy 5 Douglasville GA 30135
11 Upper Riverdale Rd Riverdale GA 30274
100 Glenn Bass Road LaGrange GA 30240
6330 Primrose Hill Court Norcross GA 30092
1807 Old Ocilla Road Tifton GA 31794
1831 5th Ave Columbus GA 31904
3065 South Cobb Dr, Suite B Smyrna GA 30080
1942 Atkinson Road, Suite 100 Lawrenceville GA 30043
906 Elmo Street Americus GA 31709
1436 Broadrick Dr, Suite B Dalton GA 30720
143 S. Tallahassee St. Hazelhurst GA 31539
210 E. Derenne Ave. Savannah GA 31405
425 Third Ave, Suite 510 Albany GA 31701
4398 Atlanta Hwy Loganville GA 30052
PO Box 422002 Atlanta GA 30342

Effective On

3/6/2009

2/5/2010

12/7/2007
1/9/2014
3/6/2014
8/2/2007
2/5/2010

3/4/2010

3/6/2014

2/5/2009
11/1/2007
4/1/2011
5/3/2013
10/7/2011
10/5/2012

12/6/2013

1/6/2012

9/13/2012
6/5/2009

1/7/2010

11/1/2007

Terminated

8/15/2011

6/29/2010

5/24/2013

12/1/2013

6/2/2011
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APRN Name RN#  Delgating Physician License# Address Effective On Terminated
Hampton, Brigitte RN116013 Dixie Griffin, MD 63661 2225 US Hwy 41 North Tifton GA 31794 5/3/2013

RN116013
Haney, James Beaumont RN135542 Deitrick Cox, MD 65394 8811 Hwy 92, Suite 114 Woodstock GA 30189 7/11/2013
Happe, Anne Marie RN121522 Victoria Afshani, MD 55214 1501 Milstead Rd, #110 Conyers GA 30012 6/8/2007
Hardy, Paula K RN118464 Patricia Baines, MD 53092 49 Jesse Hill Jr Dr SE, Suite 127 Atlanta GA 30303 9/11/2008  11/21/2011
Harper, Katharine M. RN177721 Beena Patel, MD 37322 8095 Roswell Rd Sandy Springs GA 30350 12/7/2012
Harrell, Lori Ann Miller RNO71579 Lamar Peacock, MD 34920 465 N. Belair Rd, Suite 3-A Evans GA 30809 9/3/2009  12/13/2009
Harris, Mandy RN149407 Heller, Louis MD 45238 755 Walther Road Lawrenceville GA 30046 3/29/2012  7/25/2012
Harrison, Jennifer Leigh RN159235 Julian D. Sharpton, MD 17084 11973 Augusta Rd. Lavonia GA 30553 6/7/2013
Hartley, Shanda Thompson RN174554 Babalola, Cecilia MD 58389 3970 Five Forks Trickum Rd, Suite A Lilburn GA 30047 11/3/2011  10/31/2011
Harwell, Christina Louise RN218149 Scott Reynolds, MD 59009 1700 Hospital Dr, Suite 500 Austell GA 30106 12/6/2013
Hatcher, Jessica Blaire RN191603 William Boydston, MD 34112 5455 Meridian Mark Rd NE, Suite  Atlanta GA 30342 8/9/2013

540

Haupt, Vivien G RN225760 Annette Hinchcliffe, MD 42607 6300 Hospital Pkwy, Suite 125 Johns Creek GA 30097 3/8/2013
Haynes, Nicole Lynn RN122509 Terry Feng, MD 26264 980 Johnson Ferry Rd, #620 Atlanta GA 30342 8/7/2009
Hebert, Mark G RN116170 Joel Rosenstock, MD 32036 2484 Briarcliff Road, Suite 24 Atlanta GA 30329 1/9/2009
Height, Crystal Michelle RN141187 Richard Dent, MD 17 310 Eisenhower Drive, Suite 5 Savannah GA 31406 9/11/2008 12/31/2010
Helton, Tamika LaShun RN170748 Michael Hagues, DO 23977 2300 Manchester Expwy, Emer Dept Columbus GA 31904 4/4/2013
Henon, Robbin Renee RN159161 Karin Alcantara, MD 43996 2366 Battlefield Pkwy Ft Oglethorpe GA 30742 10/4/2007  9/26/2008
Hern, Cynthia RN160044 Susan Alfonso, MD 46026 1030 Delta Blvd Atlanta GA 30354 11/2/2012  1/3/2014
Hersey, Lois RN029101 Thompson, Sonya MD 37402 1700 Hospital South Drive Austell GA 30106 6/8/2012

Friday, March 21, 2014
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APRN Name

Hess, Tammy Jeanette Hamilto

Hickman, Dana Hull
Hightower, Kimberly Copeland
Hill, Patricia Cannington

Hiller, Nicole Ann

Hocking, Timothy Kevin

Hoffman, Judy Lynn

Holcomb, LaDonna L.

Hollingsworth, Crichton Anne
Holmes, Jennifer Cassiel Spires
Holton, Cynthia

Hoover, Abigail

Horner, Dennis Duane

Howell, Charlotte Adrienne

Howell-Philip, Vanessa

Hubble, Wanda Ann Bland

Hughes, Tammy H.

Humphries, Marcella J.E.

Hurman, Wendy Kay

Huston, Treasa Diane

RN#

RN0S0517

RN193160
RN149802
RN060452
RN195040
RN151941

RN169860

RN101888

RN171362
RN0O47369
RN164616
RN155541
RN175950
RNO73038

RN142462

RN048168

RN203390

RN089263

RN149720

RN061331

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Hugo Ribot, MD

Melvin Williams, MD
Sharon Amaya, MD
Jennifer Duke, MD
Duane Moores, MD
Andrew Waldman, MD

William Jackson, MD
Julaine B. Cross, MD

Norvin Ona, DO
James Fenley, MD
Peter Higgins, MD
Norvell, Mark MD
Larry Fritchman, MD
Dolapo Babalola, MD

Michelle Morgan, DO
Michael Szpak, MD
Victoria Shirley, MD

Stepehn Jarrard, MD

Richard Dukes, MD

Steven Schwartz, MD

License#

30196

49260
47182
50615
46998
48001

35913

56037

37634
34584
65260
23393
57970
59119

51694

34256

50921

62897

51875

26025

Address

958A J F Harris Pkwy, Bldg 2, Suite
102

10 Glenlake Parkway, Ste 40
600 W Memorial Dr, Emer Dept
540 Charter Blvd, Suite 100
2500 Starling St, Suite 506

710 Center St, Emer Dept

1365 Rock Quarry Rd, Suite 200

255 W 5th Street, #300

1925 Old Peachtree Rd

175 Emery Hwy

101 Harris Industrial Blvd., Suite A
3300 Fourth Street

843 Falls Rd

Take Care Clinic, 2464 Roswell Rd

Take Care, 9465 Hwy 5

1009 N. Monroe Street

109 Osigian Blvd, Suite 400

196 Ridgecrest Circle

235 Peachtree St NE, North Tower,
#2100

Occup Med 958 Joe Frank Harris
Pkwy NW, #100

Cartersville

Atlanta
Dallas
Macon
Brunswick
Columbus

Stockbridge

Rome

Lawrenceville
Macon
Vidalia
Brunswick
Toccoa
Marietta

Douglasville

Albany

Warner Robins

Clayton

Atlanta

Cartersville

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30121

30328
30132
31210
31520
31901

30281

30165

30043
31217
30474
31520
30577
30062

30135

31701

31088

30525

30303

30120

Effective On Terminated

6/6/2008 7/24/2008

8/5/2011 9/18/2012
3/6/2014

8/5/2011

1/9/2014

10/10/2013

7/1/2010

3/8/2013

9/13/2013
10/2/2009
10/5/2012
10/7/2011
5/7/2010
7/11/2013
11/8/2013
8/7/2009
7/1/2010

2/28/2014

8/10/2012 6/13/2013

2/5/2009

1/7/2010
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APRN Name RN#

ligenfritz, Nancy RN0O47165
Ivester, Alexandra Fleming RN159202
Izadi, Mona RN079353
Jackson, Antonina Gabrielle RN140032
Jackson, Kelly Len RN143526
James, Chandra Marie Robinso RN169998
Jarboe, Kathleen Sue Mitchell RN088693
Jenkins, Charles RN143268
Jeon, Jenny H RN205660
John, Leena RN174399
Johnson, Jennifer Lynn RN190791
Johnson, Brandilyn RN162979
Johnson, Denise RN123212
Johnson, Heather Constance RN164766
Joiner, Juanita RN155547
Jones, Floia RN134343
Jones, Marie E. RN028735
Jones, Paula Deloach RN104371
Jordan, Mary Catherine RN044779
Joseph, Jessica Susan Garland RN165867

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Warren, William MD

Louis Fernandez, MD
Gulshan Harjee, MD

David Robertson, MD

Alexander Saker, Jr, MD
Matthew Grundfast, DO

Barbara D'Orio, MD

Chukwudi Amu, MD

Jin Kim, MD
Shah, Nikhil DO

Anthony Ditaranto, MD

Moore, Linda MD

Reginald Strother, MD
Matthew Grundfast, DO
Deganian, Javad MD
Nayudu, Sasi MD

David Brand, MD

Todd Robinson, MD
Bryan Philbrook, MD

Beena Patel, MD

License#

23126

39790
26865

27244

33187
52944

33956

26967

54442

57674

29865

55849

44597
52944
16053
47932

46045

41937
47009

37322

Address

1015 1015 Donald Lee Hollowell Atlanta GA 30318
Pkwy

121 North Big A Road Toccoa GA 30577
2536 Lawrenceville Hwy Decatur GA 30033
77 Collier Rd, Suite 2080 Atlanta GA 30309
600 Professional Drive, Suite 210 Lawrenceville GA 30045
1009 N. Monroe St, Suite 102 Albany GA 31701
PO Box 26238 Atlanta GA 30303
5530-B Old National Hwy, Suite 100 College Park GA 30349
1325 Satellite Blvd, Suite 701-A Suwanee GA 30024
1800 Howell Mill Rd, Ste 500 Atlanta GA 30318
915 Elmo St Americus GA 31709
610 19th Street Columbus GA 31901
1620 Prince Ave Athens GA 30606
1009 N. Monroe Street, Suite 102 Albany GA 31701
1700 Tree Lane, Ste 110A/B & 360  Snellville GA 30078
1112 N. Madison Albany GA 31701
103 R E Jennings Ave SE Arlington GA 39813
241 Silverwood Commercial Dr Rincon GA 31326
975 Johnson Ferry Rd Atlanta GA 30342
8095-A Roswell Rd Atlanta GA 30350

Effective On

2/3/2012

4/13/2007
5/10/2007

3/4/2011

1/9/2009
5/6/2011

3/6/2014

8/6/2010

1/9/2014

6/8/2012

4/4/2013

1/6/2012

10/8/2010
12/4/2008
7/12/2012
1/6/2012

8/6/2010

3/6/2009
5/3/2013

3/4/2010

Terminated

1/16/2009

9/10/2010

12/1/2009

12/18/2012

4/15/2011
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APRN Name

Kalm, Heather
Kayler, Amy Elizabeth

Kelker, Cassandra Yvonne

Kelly, Sean Patrick
Kelly, Karyn Elayne
Kennedy, Sheryl Ann
Kessler, Cathleen Ellen
Kidd, Keith L.

King, Emily Laura

King, Emily Laura

Kirkley, Stephanie Renee King

Kline, Gail Ann Mullin

Knight, Jacquelyn

Knox, Sharon Paulette
Konter, Roslyn P

Koval, Barbara Kay

Kruszka, Kathryn

Kurtz, Laura Leigh Alsbury

La Count, Sharon Lynn Ragsdale

Lajiness-Polosky, Danine

RN#

RN152416
RN144801

RN116927

RN228991
RN087400
RN0O70145
RN187457
RN200047

RN160699

RN160699

RN116772

RN110772

RN214988

RN060943
RN121158

RN144368

RN134121

RNO75453

RN106756

RN207007

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Matthew A. Wheatley, MD

Ivan Diamond, MD

Wallace Duncan, MD

Scott Bell, MD

Lisa Wannamaker, DO
Meena Shah, MD
Gregory Gibson, MD
Vincent Viscomi, MD

Peter Jungblut, MD

Bradley Ward, MD

Mitchell Hecht, MD

Eric Lincoln, DO

Nowlin, Phillip MD

Nedra Dodds, MD
Philip Spandorfer, MD

David Weinkle, MD

Cantrell, David MD

Rayna Jobe, MD

Ram Reddy, MD

Brett Murphy-Dawson

License#

57702
23040

41109

69174
55462
21464
40388
32320

69056

21115

40405

67343

36588

39170
55977

38645

32883

60386

24178

54080

Address

80 Jesse Hill Jr. Dr.
980 Johnson Ferry Rd, #620

794 S Park St

1538 13th Ave, Suite B-300
1384 Greene Street

475 Philip Blvd, Suite 100

6555 Professional Place, Suite C
83 Crye Leike Drive

1000 Chastain Road, House 53

97 Church Street

1305 Henbree Rd, Ste 201

840 Pine St, Suite 500

491 E. Main Street

9020 Peridot Pkwy
1100 Lake Hearn Dr, Ste 100

PO Box 422002

1407 Cobb Parkway North

805 Sandy Plains Road

132 Franklin Springs Street

2100 Comer Ave.

Atlanta
Atlanta

Carrollton

Columbus
Augusta
Lawrenceville
Riverdale

Ft. Oglethorpe

Kennesaw

Taylorsville

Roswell

Macon

Cartersville

Stockbridge
Atlanta

Atlanta

Marietta

Marietta

Royston

Columbus

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30303
30342

30117

31901
30901
30046
30274
30742

30144

30178

30076

31201

30121

30281
30342

30342

30062

30066

30662

31904

Effective On Terminated

10/5/2012
8/7/2009

11/2/2012

11/8/2013
2/5/2009
10/8/2010
4/2/2009
1/9/2009
3/6/2014

10/4/2007

8/5/2011

10/10/2013

3/29/2012

10/2/2009
8/5/2011

11/1/2007

12/1/2011

11/7/2008

12/4/2009

10/5/2012

9/2/2009
5/5/2012

6/15/2009

6/22/2010

9/1/2012

1/29/2010

7/18/2013

10/30/2009

7/1/2011
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APRN Name

Landing, Stephanie
Lane, Teresa Kay

Laporte, Kelci Jane

Lattimore, Willie

Lawrence, James Fletcher

Learmont, Beverly Ann Dinkins

Ledbetter, Sharon
Lee, Younju
Lee, Pamela S.

Lemene, Kristina Eder

Leoffler, Kathleen Ann Collins

Lewis, Karen Lynn

Lewis, Rod Lee

LeZotte, Ashley Willis
Lindsey, Melanie E.

Little, Valerie Jean Smart
Lloyd, Kathleen Ann Mary
Logan, Janet K

Long, Mary Lavonne Stewart
Loper, Alice

Lovett, Michelle Marie

RN#

RN170492
RN163766

RN194084

RN102042

RN134018

RN064892

RN038288
RN153452
RN034673

RN233740

RN143499

RN180944

RN0O68366

RN145239
RN061439
RN131473
RN056238
RN189571
RNO77139
RN0O70694

RN191241

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Carter, Cynthia MD
Patrick Railey, MD

William Mahle, MD

Matthews, Barbara MD

James Sexson, MD
Alvin Cheatham, MD

Hewling, Kirk-Conrod MD
Howard Stirne, MD
Michael Nulph, MD

Laura Beaty, MD
Richard Gorman, MD

Parviz Brahman, MD

Bryan Cheever, MD

Lewis Litwack, MD
Alberto Garcia, MD
John Declue, DO
William Martin, MD
Das, Santanu MD
Louis Cohen, MD
Duke, Michael MD

Jeffrey Kim, MD

License#

56534
43114

50110

46169

38362

22732

57559
25050
57735

45168

31008

66576

34120

61981
54374
37522
12937
42560
22496
42041

56117

Address

1050 Carl Griffin Drive
3345 E. Hwy 34, Suite 101

1405 Clifton Rd

2000 North Monroe Street

1810 Mulkey Rd, Suite 200

6000 N. Termonal Pkwy, Suite 315

4250 Brownsville Road
2151 W Spring St, Emer Dept
204 E. 15th Street

755 Mt Vernon Hwy, Suite 120

1401 Georgian Park, Suite 200

1401 N Tift Ave, Suite B

1107 Memorial Dr, Suite 200

1131 Chapel Crossing Rd, TRL 759
209 East Main St

2024 6th Ave

318 West Pike St.

1049 N. Houston Road

1230 Johnson Ferry Rd, Suite A-10

134 W. Campus Dr, CBX 091

Savannah
Sharpsburg

Atlanta

Albany

Austell

Atlanta

Powder Springs
Monroe
Alma

Sandy Springs

Peachtree City

Tifton

Dalton

Glynco

Hahira
Columbus
Lawrenceville
Warner Robins
Marietta

Milledgeville

1700 Hospital South Drive, Suite 502 Austell

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

31405
30277

30322

31701

30106

30320

30127
30655
31510

30328

30269

31794

30720

31524
31632
31904
30045
31093
30068
31061

30106

Effective On

3/29/2012
3/7/2008

2/5/2010

1/6/2012

3/4/2010

7/10/2009

1/6/2012
10/10/2013
5/7/2009

2/6/2014

4/2/2009

9/13/2013

10/8/2010

9/3/2009
9/3/2009
8/5/2011
7/13/2007
5/4/2012
10/8/2010
1/6/2012

1/9/2009

Terminated

6/18/2012

9/22/2009

7/31/2013

3/16/2011

9/1/2012

4/1/2011

9/1/2010

12/3/2009
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APRN Name RN# Delgating Physician License# Address Effective On Terminated

Luedecke, Eleanor Rogers RN149205 Daniel Eller, MD 39563 980 Johnson Ferry Rd, #620 Atlanta GA 30342 8/7/2009
Lutin, Amanda Melanie RN217917 Paul LoDuca, MD 64595 710 Center St, 5 East Columbus GA 31901 6/7/2013 2/14/2014
Lyle, Rebecca S. RN202480 Robert Campbell, MD 53429 1226 D'Antignac St Augusta GA 30901 5/7/2010
Macauley, Quintina RN109088 Bharatkumar Patel 48693 4015 South Cobb Dr, Suite 110 Smyrna GA 30080 10/5/2012
Mackenzie, Christine Mary Sca RN064087 Timothy Helton, MD 29669 1010 Johnson Ferry Rd Marietta GA 30068 10/2/2008  4/10/2011
Magner, Rosemary RN116763 Madhu Vishwanath, MD 56499 2779 Cobb Pkwy NW Kennesaw GA 30152 12/4/2008  3/30/2009
Maine, Stecy Bankston RN131694 Deepti Bhasin, MD 59979 402 Osigian Blvd, Suite 400 Warner Robins GA 31088 1/9/2014
Malloy, Jacqueline A. RN103102 Raymond E. Tidman, MD 32826 101 RiverStone Vista Blue Ridge GA 30513 4/13/2007
Maples, Melissa L. RN132924 Todd R. Kelley, MD 47781 Harbin Clinic, 330 Turner McCall Rome GA 30165 2/7/2013
Blvd, #4000
Marcius, Marva Montrose RN186421 Jennifer Dark, MD 66016 1012 Burleyson Rd Dalton GA 30720 3/8/2013
Marshall, Shawanda Latrece RN199472 Raymond Jarvis, MD 45505 330 Turner McCall Blvd, Suite 300 ~ Rome GA 30165 3/6/2014
Martin, Rebecca Jeanne RN141514 Joseph Hormes, MD 29674 780 Canton Road, Suite 400 Marietta GA 30060 6/6/2008 4/9/2010
Massey, Liza Nicole RN133970 George Katsitadze, MD 52456 976 Killian Hill Rd, Bldg A, Ste B Lilburn GA 30047 8/5/2011
Matson, Sharon Templeton RN145196 Valens Plummer, MD 49496 5320 Memorial Dr Stone Mountain GA 30083 11/8/2013
Maxwell, Andrea Marie RN161634 Brad Prybis, MD 54427 150 Clinic Avenue, Suite 101 Carrollton GA 30117 8/8/2008
McAfee, Laurene Barrett RN0O50410 Eddie Atwell, MD 29303 15 Medical Drive Cartersville GA 30121 12/4/2008
McCall, Laurie RN093653 Brandi Warren, DO 61681 809A 11th Avenue East Cordele GA 31015 12/1/2011
McClain, Lindsey RN173621 Griner, Brian MD 46966 117 West Northside Drive Valdosta GA 31602 7/12/2012
McCormick, Marie RN214963 Jha, Asit MD 55248 1451 Church Street Waycross GA 31501 1/6/2012
McCullough, Michael Allen RN057553 Joseph Kim, MD 69682 745 Poplar Rd, Emer Dept Newnan GA 30265 2/6/2014
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APRN Name

McDaniels, Deborah Tracy

McFarland, Carla

McGowan, Monica Trechele Sp

Mclntosh, Brenda

McLaurin, Nancy

McMillan, Salia LaToria

McPherson, Christi Ambrose

McVay, Amanda Kaye

Medlin, Helen Clair
Melson, Grace

Mercer, Gayle Lockridge

Metheny, David

Middleton, Connie Dianne Cole

Miller, Gwendolyn Giddings

Miller, Kelly Jena

Millier, Jenifer S.

Millsap, Lori Ann Waters

Mishra, Margaret M.

RN#

RN171593

RN093196

RN149268

RN217449

RN117468

RN176496

RN131500

RN184986

RNO70135
RN213069

RN105216

RN112998

RN113005

RN183390

RN187026

RN111545

RN102683

RN052474

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Madhavi Rayapudi, MD
Jeffrey Esslinger, MD
Robert Earl Windsor, MD
Babalola, Cecilia MD
Johnson, Joseph MD
Scott Pennington, MD

Chandresh Viradia, MD

Tania Morgan, MD

Melissa Rhodes, MD
Singaram, Thenmozhi MD

Gregg McHan, MD

Gobin, Wanda DO

Ricardo Raul Riesco, MD

Lisa Gantner, MD

Michael Sharkey, MD

Narasimhulu Neelagaru,
MD

Albert Lintel, MD

Larry Stewart, MD

License#

50861

45455

31857

58389

25621

57555

53050

48172

47060
65060

34654

53912

44069

27690

38609

31081

28595

27123

Address

1400 Northside Forsyth Drive, Suite  Cumming

340

300 Courtyard Dr., Ste A

2550 Windy Hill Road, Suite 215

1720 Powers Ferry Road, Ste 100

575 First Streeet

5505 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd, #

600

100 Jim Mason Ct, Suite A

5354 Reynolds St, Suite 303

100 Market Place Blvd, Suite 301
3850 Windermere Pkwy, Ste 105

785 E. Main Street

601 West 11th Ave

711 Shileds Road

7901 Veterans Pkwy

212 Hospital Dr, Suite C

170 Cardiology Place

775 west Ave, Suite A

116 S. Houston Rd.

Cartersville

Marietta

Marietta

Macon

Atlanta

Warner Robins

Savannah

Cartersville
Cumming

Blue Ridge

Albany

Dalton

Columbus

Warner Robins

Commerce

Cartersville

Warner Robins

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30041

30120

30067

30067

31201

30342

31088

31405

30121
30041

30513

31763

30720

31909

31088

30529

30120

31088

Effective On Terminated

10/2/2008 7/1/2012

1/11/2013 1/14/2013

12/6/2012

1/6/2012 4/13/2012

11/3/2011

5/6/2011 3/27/2013

12/6/2013

2/5/2010

6/30/2011 6/12/2011
3/1/2012

2/7/2008 9/1/2009

11/3/2011

5/10/2007

1/9/2014

6/3/2011
11/2/2012 12/31/2013

12/4/2009 1/31/2013

5/3/2013
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APRN Name RN# Delgating Physician License# Address Effective On Terminated

Mitchell, Joan Sapp RN063812 Kyaw Minn, MD 46455 3575 Fulton Mill Rd Macon GA 31207 10/8/2010
Mitchell, Bridgette Anne RN151092 Kevin Smith, MD 41961 1000 Chastain Rd., Hse 52 #5200 Kennesaw GA 30144 9/14/2007  9/30/2009
Mobley, Jennifer Bailie RN154040 George Pursley, MD 31308 1219 West Wheeler Pkwy Augusta GA 30309 8/5/2011
Momoh, Isata Celia RN136010 Benjamin Epstein, MD 35044 2665 North Decatur Rd, Suite 255 ~ Decatur GA 30033 9/3/2009
Moody, Zakiyyah RN177186 Pierce, David MD 29930 2412 N. Oak Street Valdosta GA 31602 3/29/2012
Moore, Chaquita RN138492 Taylor, William MD 33213 160 Spring Branch Drive Dublin GA 31021 3/1/2012
Morales, Evelyn Rosa RN087831 Rodney M. Dourron, MD 36143 2675 N. Decatur Rd, Suite 301 Decatur GA 30033 9/3/2009
Morgan, Jr. RN093714 Christina Nguyen, MD 59083 1331 Helen Hwy Cleveland GA 30528 9/11/2008  2/27/2009
Morris, Octavia RN165649 Dougherty, Anthony MD 30452 3000 Schatulga Road Columbus GA 31917-2435 1/6/2012 2/23/2012
Morrow, Maria RN143857 Heather Turner, MD 55714 1279 Highway 54 West, Ste 220 Fayetteville GA 30214 10/5/2012
Moss, Debra Carol Taylor RN138834 Darryl Harris, MD 32920 1000 Medical Center Blvd, Emer Lawrenceville GA 30046 8/9/2013
Dept
Moyer, Rachel Lauren RN190663 Rayna Jobe, MD 60386 172 Carriage Trace Marietta GA 30068 10/5/2012 10/26/2013
Mullis, Lisa R. RN155767 Gerald J. Bohn, MD 30957 1857 West Mclintosh Rd. Griffin GA 30223 3/8/2013
Munoz, Recia RN182123 Linda Sacks, MD 24724 4750 Waters Avenue, Suite 206 Savannah GA 31404 3/6/2009
Musselman, Margaret E RN097900 Lourdes DeArmas-Benitez, 43917 1606 Norwich Street Brunswick GA 31520 10/4/2007 8/21/2009
MD
Mwansa, Kym L. RN135298 Julius B. Oderinde, MD 36658 2400 Pleasant Hill Rd., NW, Ste. 300 Duluth GA 30096 12/7/2012
Naab, Kimberly Michelle Willia RN143014 Allen Randle Beecham, DO 25102 2000 Village Professional Dr, Suite ~ Canton GA 30114 6/7/2013
200
Nation, Jody Christian RN183337 Naseer Humayun, MD 52583 1420 Mineral Springs Rd Dalton GA 30720 5/3/2013
Nejedly, Maureen Devaney RNO57680 Laurette Ho, MD 41831 3225 Shallowford Road, Suite 1300 Marietta GA 30062 4/3/2008
Nerestil, Sandra RN157237 Jobe, Rayna MD 60386 1615 Ridenour Blvd, Ste 202 Kennesaw GA 30152 6/8/2012 10/30/2012
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APRN Name

Nesbitt, Charkes Chaketha

Nguyen, Mariana Thuyen

Nicholas, Tracy Purcell

Nicholson, Tonya Blankenship
Nix-Beddingfield, Billie

Noronha, Preeti

Norton, Carol

Nunziata, Mary Catherine

Odell, Teresa Mary Milton

Oglesby, LeVinchi C

Olaivar-Lomboy, Marietta Pana
Olson, Sheryl A

Oparah, Theresa

O'Rourke, Christine Derise

Owens, Jacquelyn

Pacitti, Elise Hurley

Palmer, Corinne Lynn

Parker, Gail Lynne

Parrish, Heath Jackson

RN#

RN189528

RN188608

RN185022

RN131379
RN150406

RN205009

RN098033

RN134347

RN081010

RN215726

RN118138
RN143016
RN084496
RN198739

RN115796

RN099451

RN0O66649

RN064159

RN176061

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

William Michael Brown,
MD

Kenneth DiNella, MD

Khusrow Niazi, MD

Mark Boles, MD
Riaz A. Syed, MD

Olabisi Pearse, MD
Robert Williams
James French, MD

Barry K. Hull, MD

Huitt Mattox, MD

Lomboy, Joseph Romarate
Raymond McKoy, DO
Folashade Omole, MD
David Propp, MD

Evans, Bryon MD
Steven Lenhard, MD
Mahendra Shah, MD
Charles Campbell, MD

Robert Ludwick, MD

License#

21653

36716

42676

45731
43791

49717

29263

58959

47096

33402

47921
44536
49074
40521

53850

39153

34466

69772

37277

Address

355 Tower Road, Suite 300

415 North Jackson St

875 Johnson Ferry Rd

2400 Bellevue Rd, Suite 26
870 Collins Hill Road

CHOA 2660 Satellite Blvd

21 W. Robert Toombs Ave.

2365 Old Milton Pkwy, Suite 300

3000 Shakerag Hill

3217 4th St

1031 Keith Drive, Suite B
18 Riverbend Drive

780 North Glynn

1525 Clifton Rd

1835 Savoy Drive, Ste 101

790 Church Street, Suite 250

227 Scenic Hwy, Suite A

86 South Cobb Dr, MZ 0454

118 Norman Dorminy Dr

Marietta

Americus

Atlanta

Dublin
Lawrenceville

Duluth

Washington

Alpharetta

Peachtree City

Brunswick

Perry
Rome
Fayetteville
Atlanta

Atlanta

Marietta

Lawrenceville

Marietta

Fitzgerald

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30060

31709

30342

31021
30043

30096

30673

30004

30269

31520

31069
30161
30214
30322

30341

30060

30045

30063

31750

Effective On Terminated

4/2/2009 12/22/2010

8/9/2013

10/7/2011

5/7/2010
4/13/2007

10/5/2012

9/13/2012

9/11/2008

4/13/2007

12/6/2013

4/13/2007
8/5/2011 10/31/2011
1/7/2011

9/13/2013

7/12/2012
10/2/2008 1/7/2014
2/5/2009

12/6/2013

3/8/2013
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APRN Name

Pasley, Jennifer Mason

Patel, Dharti

Patterson, Daphne Maria

Paulk, Jane

Payne, Margaret

Pearce, Barbara Ann Patterson

Pecot, Jennifer Young

Penland, Erin

Perry, Venester A

Peshel, Tabatha Michele

Peters, Zelda Regina

Peverini, Christine Marie

Phillips, Monica Rae

Pickens, Herretta La'Chell

Pihera, Rebecca Anne Pride
Pingeton, Robin Ann
Planeaux, Michelle
Poindexter, Tina Louise

Pope, Ohridia Amaki

RN#

RN129904

RN149650

RN165491

RN052908

RN068135

RN054555

RN168014

RN175506

RN166520

RN115803

RN124526

RN200011

RN184707

RN137164

RN167855
RN114408
RN178205
RN154249

RN107104

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Laura Harris, MD

Lee, Hans MD
Claire Willie, MD

David Turfler, MD

Stewart, Deirdre MD

William R. Grow, MD

Sivasanker
Bakthavachalam, MD

Todd, Anne MD

Nancy Fajman, MD

Harvey N. Sacks, MD

Matthew Grundfast, DO

Anurag Sahu, MD
Roger Branch, MD
Syed Rizvi, MD

Bryon Evans, MD
Wesley McDaniel, MD
Talboy, Amy MD
Kenneth Harper, MD

Reddy, Bhaskar MD

License#

54494

58269

39177

29255

39022

13752

62182

51395

36732

17880

52944

65174

30272

44073

53850
26588
37317
35182

55440

Address

105 Collier Rd, Suite 4060

55 Whichter Street #350

1324 Hwy 138 S.W.

PO Box 770

410 Peachtree Parkway, Ste 300

3207 Country Club Drive

5455 Meridian Mark Rd, Suite 130

772 Maddox Drive, Ste 122

35 Jesse Hill Jr Dr

148 Bill Carruth Pkwy, Suite 100

1009 North Monroe Street

1365 Clifton Rd NE, Suite A-2447

10 Doctors St

4343 Shallowford Rd, Suite B4-A

1835 Savoy Dr, Suite 101
11685 Alpharetta Hwy, Suite 155
1920 Briarcliff Rd NE

5910 Hillandale Dr, Suite 301

1400 Northside Forsyth Dr, Ste 380

Atlanta

Marietta

Riverdale

Hazlehurst

Cumming

Valdosta

Atlanta

Ellijay

Atlanta

Hiram

Albany

Atlanta

Metter

Marietta

Atlanta
Roswell
Atlanta
Lithonia

Cumming

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30309

30060

30296

31539

30041

31605

30342

30540

30303

30141

31707

30322

30439

30062

30341
30076
30329
30058

30041

Effective On Terminated

5/3/2013

10/7/2011

4/1/2011

2/7/2008

3/1/2012

6/8/2007

7/11/2013

7/12/2012

1/7/2011

1/11/2008

4/13/2007

12/6/2013

8/5/2011

2/6/2014

6/7/2013
3/6/2009
3/1/2012
2/5/2010

7/12/2012

12/30/2011

9/1/2009

6/14/2013

6/24/2011
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APRN Name

Povolny, Angela M.

Powell, Christie Lee

Prayter, Susan

Prevosti, Linda M.

Pritham, Ursula Anna

Pryor, Anita Lynn Rigsby

Pullen, Stacey L.

Quattlebawn, Adrian M

Raburn, Martha Brown

Rainey, Patricia

Ramey, Alice Crowe

Randolph, Kimberly Michele

Rast, Jean

Ray, Melanie

Raytchev, Vesselin Stoyanov

Reavis, Catherine Whittenburg

Redjamand, Mojgan
Reed, Janice Denise

Register, Mary Stiger

RN#

RN117011

RN110996

RN094003

RN109974

RN217055

RN102357

RN174219

RN167566

RN109339

RN112656

RN155483

RN226334

RN102372

RN204073

RN213784

RN155029
RN160834
RN129274

RN063845

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Bernerdine M. King, MD

Thomas Olson, MD
Criner, James MD
Richard G. Dukes, MD
Brian DelLoach, MD
Heather Henry, MD

Todd H. Robinson, MD

Courage Atekha, MD
Fawzi Himada, MD

Papciak, Michael MD

Tammy Williams, MD

Jeffrey Metts, MD

Richard Dukes MD

Hargraves, Joshua MD

Raymond Easley, DO

Anthony Salvo, MD
Jeffrey Kim, MD
Steven Disch, MD

Kenneth Miller, MD

License#

42071

40180

54179

51875

51216

44231

40773

49266

47442

16823

51563

68070

51875

62216

20987

56359
56117
30989

20776

Address

Effective On

705 Jesse Jewell Pkwy, Ste 200

1405 Clifton Rd, Tower |, 4th Floor

17612 Mars Hill Road NW

11705 Jones Bridge Rd.

250 Forest Dr, Room #1004

327 S. 9th Street

14 Cherokee Rd.

1030 Bermuda Run Road

811 N. 4th Street

3400A Old Milton Parkway #330

150 Gentilly Blvd

600 Parkway North

235 Peachtree St Ne, North Tower
#3200

1364 Clifton Road

7100 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd,
Suite 100

110 R T Stanley, Sr. Place
1700 Hospital South Dr, Suite 502
2500 Hospital Blvd, Suite 310

5665 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd NE

Gainesville

Atlanta

Acworth

Johns Creek

Statesboro

Griffin

Cedartown

Statesboro

Cordele

Alpharetta

Cartersville

Newnan

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Lyons
Austell
Roswell

Atlanta

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30501

30322

30101

30005

30460-0001

30224

30125

30458

31015

30005

30120

30265
30303

30322

30328

30436
30106
30076

30342

12/7/2012

6/6/2008

7/12/2012

10/5/2012

11/8/2013

8/8/2008

12/7/2012

11/2/2012

9/11/2008

10/7/2011

8/2/2007

3/8/2013

9/1/2011

12/1/2011

2/6/2014

11/1/2007
9/3/2009
10/2/2009

8/5/2011

Terminated

6/21/2013

1/13/2014

8/12/2013

5/31/2013

8/12/2013

5/12/2010

9/9/2013
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APRN Name RN# Delgating Physician License# Address Effective On Terminated

Reid, Verona Andrea RN128880 Glenn Bloom, MD 64512 235 Peachtree St NE, North Tower, Atlanta GA 30303 5/3/2013
#2100
Reiss, Eleanore RN070451 Lalune Oliver, MD 47986 1525 Clifton Road Atlanta GA 30322 5/7/2010
Revell, Cherial Lashawn RN127665 Amit Sharma, MD 59514 6400 Bradley Park Dr, Bldg A, #A Columbus GA 31904 11/7/2008  12/22/2008
Rhiver, Debra RN098042 William M. McDonald, MD 37292 P.O. Box 26238, 80 Jesse Hill Fr. Dr., Atlanta GA 30303 10/5/2012
SE
Rice, Claire RN062144 Sperling, Laurence MD 34250 1365 Clifton Rd,Bldg A, Ste 2200 Atlanta GA 30322 3/1/2012
Emory Clinic
Richardson, Rebecca Pearl RN161874 Todd Kelley, MD 47781 330 Turner McCall Blvd, Suite 4000 Rome GA 30165 12/7/2007  4/5/2010
Ridore, Chanon RN199479 Sulton, Jacqueline MD 27675 5700 Hillandale Drive, Ste 150 Lithonia GA 30058 5/4/2012
Riner, Betty Louyul RN144955  Nicholas Costrini, MD 22534 501 Eisenhower Dr Savannah GA 31406 9/13/2013  10/10/2013
Robbins, Alison Martell RN160532 Robert Dean, MD 31403 840 Pine St, Suite 780 Macon GA 31201 8/9/2013
Roberts, Terry Lee RN188172 Jose Justiniano-Ayala, MD ~ 46773 1430 Suggs Street Rossville GA 30741 8/5/2011  3/1/2013
Robinson, Shannon Latrelle RN154343 Karen Frank, DO 69193 896 Hwy 441 South Clayton GA 30525 12/6/2013
Robinson, Elizabeth RN 158648 Edward A. Espinosa DO 59636 5775 Glenridge Dr., NE, Ste. E200 Atlanta GA 30328 10/5/2012 6/27/2013
Robinson, Aileen G RN036342 Samuel Erinne, MD 35622 1136 Cleveland Avenue, Suite 308  East Point GA 30344 3/7/2008 3/11/2010
Rogers, Dana Maria Kinard RN125593 Portee, Simone MD 33177 4791 Jonesboro Road Union City GA 30291 7/12/2012
Rootare, Margrethe Ann RN139930 Brian Kogon, MD 53322 1405 Clifton Rd Atlanta GA 30322 3/4/2010
Ross, Janet Lorene RN0O70037 Jagdeep Singh, MD 59761 118 E. Girard Avenue, Suite 104 Cedartown GA 30125 6/6/2008
Rowell, Michelle Frances RN113302 Danny Vaughn, MD 65622 3964 Elnora Dr Macon GA 31210 10/10/2013
Rowland, Lisa E. RN186906 Nitasha Burney, MD 55931 794 S. Park St Carrollton GA 30117 5/6/2011
Royal, Shirlene Daniel RNO77506 Douglas Ash, MD 49138 609 1/2 N. Irwin Avenue Ocilla GA 31774 9/3/2009
Ruiz Stogner, Clara RN142052 Eric Hoffler, MD 32752 735 Glynn St. South Fayetteville GA 30214 9/13/2012
Sahota, Kavinder Kaur RN114039 David Asrael, MD 51291 2464 Roswell Road NE Marietta GA 30062 12/4/2008 1/31/2011
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APRN Name

Sakor, Uvienome Linda

Samuels, Angella Veronica

Sanders, Rebecca

Santos, Andrea Dee
Sayers, Barbara Jean

Schear, Nancy Shelley

Schlenger, Alison Anthony

Schmeier, Laura Jean Blanchard

Schneider, Kathy

Schuyler, Clarice Marie Jones
Schweiker, Melissa Perry
Scott, Linda

Scouller, Thomas Harmon

Searcy, Danny Frank

Sells, Katie

Settle, Xanthia Monquett

Sharpless, Sarah A

Shaw-Brown, Luann

Shelton, Amanda J. Barton

RN#

RN159225

RN133706

RN124327

RN151614
RN085319

RN0O74058

RN192983

RN102451

RN129282

RN0O46697
RN193905
RN184467

RN161095

RN179255

RN172738

RN218012

RN195511

RNO78122

RN097650

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Walter Smith, MD

William Lynds, MD

Ward, Martha MD

Saeid Khansarinia, MD9
Christopher Houk, MD

Ralph Marionneaux, MD
G. Craig Heigerick, DO

Arthur Simon, MD

Gregory, Donna MD

Kristi Mulchahey, MD
Christopher Borrego, DO

Hansen, Terry MD

Carlos Zayas-Montalvo, MD

Charles Cha, MD

Johnson, Traci MD

Bruce Ribner, MD

Thuy Bui, MD

Osborne, Debra MD

Eddie R. Cheeks, MD

License#

37078

33140

20360

50649
57644

47621

24947

31125

51227

34209
52259
47330

36668

49531

47723

49086

49276

44297

21661

Address

3498 Walnut Ridge

5320 Memorial Drive

916 South Broad Street

95 Collie Rd, Suite 5015
1120 15th St, BG-1012

465 North Belair Road, Suite 1-C

615-B Beaver Ruin Road

2020 Peachtree Rd NW

906 South Wall Street

2550 Windy Hill Road, Suite 115
4720 Nelson Brogdon Blvd

184-A Professional Drive

1968 P'tree Rd NW,5th FI,Bldg 77

15 Medical Drive

1700 Tree Lane, Ste 290

1364 Clifton Rd NE

1001 Johnson Ferry Rd NE

175 Emery Highway

2803 Wrightsboro Road, Ste 45

Atlanta

Stone Mountain

Thomasville

Atlanta
Augusta

Evans

Lilburn

Atlanta

Calhoun

Marietta
Sugar Hill
Baldwin

Atlanta

Cartersville

Snellville

Atlanta

Atlanta

Macon

Augusta

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30349

30083

31792

30309
30912

30809

30047

30309

30701

30067
30518
30511
30309

30121

30078

30322

30342

31217

30909

Effective On

1/9/2009

12/4/2008

1/6/2012

3/8/2013
11/5/2010

9/14/2007

10/2/2009

11/5/2009
6/8/2012

2/7/2008
11/8/2013
2/3/2012

9/14/2007

3/6/2009

1/6/2012

9/13/2013

10/10/2013

1/6/2012

4/13/2007

Terminated

8/28/2009

1/31/2009

6/29/2008

10/23/2009

9/28/2013

7/25/2012

10/31/2011
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APRN Name

Sherry, Ruth

Shiver, Kristi

Shouse, Karen Lee

Shuler, Linda J.

Shumate, Jr., Donald H.

Simmons, Pamela Jean

Simone, Katherine Elizabeth L'E

Sims, Lisa Nicole

Singer, Virginia Mae
Singleton, Cynthia Lynn
Skukalek, Susana Libhaber

Small, Amanda

Smith, Robert Scott

Smith, Brenda Simpson

Smith, Cherie
Smith, Nicole
Smith, Jennifer Martinez

Smith, Daniel Joe

Smith, Kristina Marie

RN#

RN064092

RN177287

RN143928

RN111878

RN175443

RN188913

RN140232

RN155250

RN149692
RN109487
RN144854

RN199065

RN140291

RN185152

RNO80577
RN156452
RN102046

RN113417

RN160488

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Ross Jacobson, MD
Akiki, Hanna MD

James Foster, MD

John Price, DO

Thomas A. Self, MD

Barbara Nelson, MD

AnnMarie Stokes, MD

Charles Hitson, MD

Randy Warner, MD
William Asbury, MD
Jacques Dion, MD

Joseph DeVeau, MD
Laura Mulloy, DO
Abiola Babalakin, MD

Battey, Patrick MD

Grizzard, Stewart MD

Pablo Balboa-Marciack, MD

Gloria Kayfan, DO

John Demicco, MD

License#

57204

56670

41556

55274

21587

54628

63963

26554

53905
52139
45201

52706

33412

62467

24388
43947
55409

48431

16855

Address
725 Jesse Jewell Pkwy, Suite 200 Gainesville
1700 Hospitl South Drive Austell
1515 Pope Ave Augusta
462 Lavender Dr NW Rome
1825 Martha Berry BI Rome
531 Duvall Rd Chatsworth
4356 Communications Dr Norcross
231 Graefe St Griffin
690 Dallas Hwy, Suite 201 Villa Rica
775 West Avenue, Suite A Cartersville
1365-B Clifton Rd, # 2200 Atlanta
101 Yorktown Dr., Ste 110 Fayetteville
1120 15th St, Suite BA-9413 Augusta
4720 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Norcross
#4101
95 Collier Rd, Ste 5015 Atlanta
136 w. Dykes Street Cochran
100 Hospital Court Calhoun
PO Box 1908 Albany
11700 Mercy Blvd, Plaza D, #1-A Savannah

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30501

30106

30912

30165

30165

30705

30093

30223

30180
30120
30322

30214

30912

30071

30309
31014
30701

31701

31419

Effective On Terminated

5/6/2011

2/3/2012

4/1/2010

3/4/2010 6/1/2011

2/7/2013 4/23/2013

2/6/2014

1/9/2014

1/7/2011 3/2/2014

6/3/2011 10/13/2011

4/3/2008 2/21/2009
3/6/2009

10/5/2012

10/10/2013

4/4/2013

8/10/2012
12/1/2011
2/4/2011 1/6/2013

5/7/2010 7/16/2010

6/5/2009 4/8/2010
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APRN Name

Smith, Olivia P.

Smith, Ellen Gray

Snead, Laurie Johnston

Snyder, Tomoko
Sommers, Tanya C.
Sparks, Tony

Spencer, Leigh Winter

Sprout, Amanda Marie Baldwin

Stallings, Judith Anna

Standiford, Christen

Starnes, Maureen E.

Steelman, Brittany

Stemberger, Jennifer Williams

Stephan, Karen Marie
Sterling, Kristen

Stewart, Natalie Holland

Stier, Ingrid
Stokes, Marcia Lynette

Stowe, Patricia A

RN#

RN125326

RN115453

RN0O58761

RN191842
RN0O80808
RN107315
RN139992

RN162398

RN146014

RN175956

RN159717

RN147012

RN145780

RN160130
RN167843

RN170096

RN140664
RN103931

RN022471

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Cherilyn Zellner, MD

Theodore Lee, MD
Andrew Dott, MD

Michael Duke, MD
Thomas M. Pantino, MD
Aicher, John MD
Patrick Spafford, MD

Rembert Williams, MD
Federico Milla, MD
Gard, Dwayne MD
Nicolas Krawiecki, MD
Caplan, Howard MD
Jay Prakash, MD

Paul Kirshbom, MD
Hutchins Sr., Julian MD

Thomas Chun, MD

Kaveh Ehsanipoor, MD
Anurupa Damineni, MD

Ernest Jones, DO

License#

43153

24014

33314

42041
3904

26432
38971

28105

69356

60731

22804

15916

25986

51593
18677

47580

20309
47419

41851

Address

508 W. Elm Street

1938 Peachtree Rd.

993-D Johnson Ferry Road, Suite 360

120 Barnet Dr
3795 Mnsell Rd.

2712 Hwy 411 SE

5901-C P'tree Dunwoody Rd, #C-65

2122 Manchester Exprwy, Emer

Dept

95 Collier Road Suite 5015

4700 Waters Avenue

2015 Uppergate Drive

620 Broad Street

4865 Bill Gardener Pkwy

1405 Clifton Rd
4150 Washington Rd, Ste 11

55 Whitcher St, Suite 250

4750 Waters Ave., Ste 452
1670 Clairmont Rd

135 Dogwood Street

Wrightsville

Atlanta

Atlanta

Milledgeville
Alpharetta
Fairmount
Atlanta

Columbus

Atlanta

Savannah

Atlanta

Milledgeville

Locust Grove

Atlanta
Evans

Marietta

Savannah
Decatur

Warwick

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

31096

30309

30342

31061
30022
30139
30328

31904

30309

31404

30322

31062

30248

30322
30809
30060

31404
30033

31796

Effective On

6/6/2008

9/14/2007

4/3/2008

1/7/2011

11/2/2012
7/12/2012
9/11/2008

9/13/2013

1/9/2014

5/4/2012

9/11/2008

3/29/2012

10/8/2010

2/5/2010
6/8/2012

2/6/2014

11/2/2012
2/6/2014

10/4/2007

Terminated

1/13/2012

11/5/2013

8/21/2009

9/1/2013

7/12/2012

11/12/2013

3/25/2013
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APRN Name

Strickland, Thomas E.
Stubbs, Allison

Stump, Catherine Elizabeth

Suggs, Melisa A

Sullivan, Eleanor C. Cochrane
Sumner, Melissa Lampp
Sutherland, Joanna

Swatts, Brandi Jackson

Swint, Charlotte Elizabeth

Sykes, Brandy M.

Tai, Eva Chen

Tarver, Pamela

Taylor, Crystal

Taylor, Alice Ruth Wajick

Teagarden, Diane Leigh Agosti

Teffault, April Lynn

Tesh, Ana Lynn

Thiel, Shelba Jean Riddle

Thomas, Barbara

Thomas, Elizabeth Ann D'Amico

RN#

RN064327
RN135494

RN192344

RN202534
RNO73627
RN146794
RN110992

RN190818

RN147478

RN184836

RN183964
RN164778
RN169794
RN045223

RN105822

RN128774

RN140783

RNO73654

RN133666

RN093201

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Eric Jensen, MD
Owen, Frances MD

William Warren, IV, MD

Josephine Lopez, MD

Elizabeth Le Duc, MD

Michael B. Sumner, Jr, MD

Ellner, James MD

John Jenkins, Il, MD

John Sladky, MD

Richard Dukes, MD

Amy Pattishall, MD
Snyder, David MD
Roberts, Marcus MD
George Wheeler, MD

Suzette LaRoche, MD

Lionel Meadows, MD

F. Clark Cantrell, MD

Taylor Graves, MD

Mian, Haroon MD

Adam Leaderman, MD

License#

50304
40973

23126

44125
34754
63062
35861

62726

41219

51875

60781
33711
35986
33751

46149

45550

28948

40082

66222

29709

Address

1107 Memorial Dr, Suite 300
7000 Wellnes Way, Ste 7230

1015 Donald Lee Hollowell Pkwy

1500 Oglethorpe Ave, Suite 100
1100 Lake Hearn Dr., Ste 100
3002 Allen Dr, Suite C

120 Stone Bridge Parkway

612 West Gordon St, Suite C

2015 Uppergate Drive

235 Peachtree St NE, North Tower,
#2100

1645 Tullie Circle

1490 Milstead Road, Ste A
1909 Highway 82 West, Ste 5
1218 Alice Street

1365 Clifton Rd NE, Suite A-3400

121 N. Big A Road

777 Franklin Rd

1821 Clifton Rd NE

3600 Dallas Hwy SW

5673 P'tree Dunwoody Rd, #775

Dalton
St. Simon's Island

Atlanta

Athens
Atlanta
Evans
Woodstock

Thomaston

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta
Conyers
Tifton
Waycross

Atlanta

Toccoa

Marietta

Atlanta

Marietta

Atlatna

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30720
31522

30318

30606
30342
30809
30189

30286

30322

30303

30329
30012
31793
31501
30322

30577

30067

30329

36004

30342

Effective On Terminated

12/4/2008
1/6/2012

6/3/2011

9/2/2010
7/13/2007 2/28/2011
4/4/2013

10/5/2012

9/13/2013

11/1/2007 5/26/2009

12/3/2010

3/8/2013
10/7/2011
6/8/2012
6/6/2008

3/6/2009

4/13/2007 7/24/2011

5/3/2013

2/7/2013

11/3/2011 7/13/2012

1/9/2009 5/20/2010

Page 27 of 15



APRN Name RN#

Thomas, Charmaine Betty RN163447
Thompson, Andrea Lucckino RN139742
Thompson, Jill RN164801
Thompson, Charlotte Allen RN067048
Thompson, Jennifer Smith RN142971
Thrasher, Mary Aqnn Moulder RN174775
Tillman, Candace M. RN142932
Tobia, Sherry Hoefling RNO57356
Tomlinson, Lori Gordon RN183464
Townsend, Stephanie Tia RN183339
Trotta, Cynthia L. RN160044
Tucker, Jason RN162699
Turner, Ashli RN155163
Turner, Saundra Lee RN0O79807
Twumasi, Gifty Owusu RN186816
Ura, Chiemi Amanda RN184301
Uzokwe, Helen Onyedikachi RN145805
Van Liew, Sybil Lynn Stewart RN087348

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician
William Michael Brown,
MD

Jesse Grant, MD

Griffin, Kerry MD

Michlene Broadney, MD

David Van, MD

Vimala Nair, MD
Beverly Brown, MD
Benedict Benigno, MD

Guillermo Saurina, MD
Larry Tune, MD

Nicole Franks, MD
Hassanyeh, Akram MD

Louis Battey, MD

Matthew Lyon, MD

Okiki Louis, MD

Jane Ellis, MD

David Wyatt, MD

Alan Weinberg, MD

License#

21653

21510

62042

55207

29545

18058

42534

17010

48570

37409

49691

29881

21141

50972

47479

44208

42979

35785

Address

355 Tower Road, Suite 300

124 Third St

1942 Atkinson Road, Suite 100

11 Upper Riverdale Rd SW

747 South Hill Street

100 Lacy St, Suite 150

477 Windsor St, Suite 309

980 Johnson Ferry Road, NE

2301 N Ashley St
1821 Clifton Road NE
550 Peachtree Street
1058 Bermuda Run Rd

275 Collier Road, Ste 500

4471 Washington Road

5230 Dallas Hwy

69 Jesse Hill Jr Dr SE, OB/GYN Dept

5337 Old National Hwy, Suite 100

450 Winn Way

Marietta

Macon

Lawrenceville

Riverdale

Griffin

Marietta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Valdosta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Statesboro

Atlanta

Evans

Powder Springs

Atlanta

College Park

Decatur

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30060

31201

30043

30274

30224

30060

30312

30342

31602
30329
30308
30458
30309

30809

30127

30303

30349

30030

Effective On

11/7/2008

1/9/2014

10/7/2011

7/1/2010

10/2/2008

4/1/2010

11/5/2010

4/13/2007

1/9/2014
2/5/2009
9/14/2007
6/8/2012

11/8/2013

1/7/2010

1/7/2010

3/8/2013

11/8/2013

9/11/2008

Terminated

3/31/2011

4/1/2010

5/11/2012

5/1/2012

8/1/2011

8/30/2009
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APRN Name

Varghese, Susan

Vincent, Sandra Kay

Vrooman, Linda August

Waggoner, Lynda Lee

Walker, Sandra Lenette

Walker, Benjamin

Walker, James Leland

Wall, Anthony B

Walter, Susan Wheeler

Ward, Sandra A.
Ware, Altheia
Washington, Tonita R.
Watkiss, Amy Odom
Watson, Margaret E.

Wattkis, Evon

Weaver, Gail Marner
Webb, Leah Dawn

Weber, Jennifer Lynn

Weir, Karene Gaile

Welch, Natasha

RN#

RN169364

RN129147

RNO76432

RN063518

RN162692

RN141132

RN0S4080

RN045285

RN078025

RN148845
RN142278
RN198365
RN144200
RN057926

RN196933

RN117742
RN175520

RN144617

RN153196

RN208091

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

John O'Connell, MD
Mary Dailey-Smith, MD

William Harper, MD

Donald Kern, MD

Mubbashir Khan, MD

Gatewood (Tolliver),
Cheryl MD

Roger Branch, MD

John Michael West, MD
Charles Hitson, MD

Charles Allen Semones
Ditaranto, Anthony MD
Chandra B. Armstrong, MD
Richard Gorman, MD
Husham Mishu, MD

Rao Moravineni, MD

H. Philip Morris, Jr, MD
James Palazzolo, MD

Linda Sacks, MD

Eastlyn Harding-Marin, MD

Moore, Xavier MD

License#

62266

50472

20726

67068

54327

53040

30272

20621

26554

51737
29865
43562
31008
40740

51360

30353
37637

24724

56841

55619

Address

5673 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd NE,
#650

5610 Wendy Bagwell Pkwy, Suite
103

1021 Talbotton Rd

15151 Alcovy Rd NE

1007 Mary St

2941-D N. Ashley St, Ste D

PO Box 538

740 Prince Ave, Bldg 15

231 Graefe Street

8453 Queen Anna Drive

915 Elmo Street

1862 Candler Rd.

1401 Georgian Park, Suite 200
285 Boulevard NE, Suite 345

246 O'dell Rd, Ste #4

1010 Prince Ave, Suite 117
804 13th Ave.

4750 Waters Ave, Suite 206

15151 Alvovy Jersey Rd.

4340 Georgetown Square, Ste 608

Atlanta

Hiram

Columbus

Covington

Waycross

Valdosta

Metter

Athens

Griffin

Tallahassee
Americus
Decatur
Peachtree City
Atlanta

Griffin

Athens
Albany

Savannah

Covington

Atlanta

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

FL

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30342

30141

31904

30014

31501

31602

30439

30606

30223

3237

31709
30032
30269
30312

30224

30606
31701

31404

30014

30338

Effective On Terminated

8/5/2011

5/6/2011

12/6/2013

7/12/2012

2/6/2014

3/1/2012

11/7/2008

4/2/2009

11/1/2007

11/2/2012
1/6/2012
9/13/2013
4/2/2009
5/7/2010

10/5/2012

3/4/2011
11/2/2012

5/7/2009

4/4/2013

10/7/2011

1/10/2012

5/4/2013

4/23/2012

1/19/2013

2/4/2013

7/31/2011
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APRN Name

Wenger, Molly Jo

West, Jo Ann

Wetter, Suzanne

Wheatley, Lisa Ann

White, Katharine Lynn

Whitehead, Joanne Marion Tru

Whitten, Sarah Ann

Wiggins, Sonia Coleman

Wilkerson, Evelyn P
Willard, Sonya L.

Willard, Brandi Hartman

Williams, Whitney Nicole

Williams, Janet E.

Williams, Mary Lynn

Williams, Janet Elizabeth

Williams, Sara Lynn

Williard, Julie

Wilson, Jaci

RN#

RN202727

RN033891

RN154784

RN179064

RN136717

RN058514

RN129474

RN104534

RN043510
RN190879

RN149632

RN205403

RN125883

RN102733

RN125883

RN189268

RNO86758

RN140128

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

James Thomsen, MD

Sharon Fitzgerald-Soapes,
MD

Harjee, Gulshan MD
Antonio Rios, MD

David Asrael, MD

Gary Olson, MD

Melanie Cooper, MD

John DeSimone, MD

Christopher Stevens, MD
Mark Hancock, MD

Leslie David, MD

John Mynatt, Jr, MD

David Gowdy, MD
Fernando Neuman, MD

John DuPre, MD

Roberto Pereira, MD

Eugene Hurwitz, MD

Daniel Robitshek, MD

License#

34485

16509

26865

45114

51291

20465

45753

19930

54515

67750

60363

41469

34601

54640

31590

58303

24694

63804

Address
5455 Meridian Mark Rd, Suite 130  Atlanta GA 30342
3685 Lawrenceville Hwy, Suite 100  Lawrenceville GA 30044
2536 Lawrenceville Hwy Decatur GA 30033
669 Lanier Park Drive Gainesville GA 30501
2945 Panola Rd Lithonia GA 30038-2313
1436 Broadrick Dr, Suite B Dalton GA 30720
181 South Clayton St SW Lawrenceville GA 30045
611 E. Washington Ave Ashburn GA 31714
9465 HWY 5 Douglasville GA® 30135
163 Hospital Dr. Toccoa GA 60577
115 Towne Center Pkwy, Suite 113  Hoschton GA 30548
5040 Bill Gardner Pkwy, Suite 100 Locust Grove GA 30248
101 Devant Street, Suite 903 Fayetteville GA 30214
602 East 16th Ave, Suite B Cordele GA 31015
327 South 9th Street Griffin GA 30224
220 J L White Drive, Suite 100 Jasper GA 30143
690 Dallas Hwy, Ste 101 Villa Rica GA 30180
330 Turner McCall Blvd., Ste 201 Rome GA 30165

Effective On

9/3/2009

2/7/2008

1/6/2012

12/4/2008

11/8/2013

6/5/2009

12/4/2008

3/6/2009

1/9/2014
4/4/2013

5/7/2010

3/8/2013

8/5/2011

10/8/2010

5/7/2009

11/1/2007

4/4/2013

10/5/2012

Terminated

7/1/2010

2/27/2010

11/11/2011

2/25/2011
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APRN Name

Wilson, Hermeyone Theodora
Wing, Jennifer Elizabeth
Winston, Brette Cha

Withers, Lorraine Taylor
Wood, Leanne

Woodard, Katrina Anne Calhou
Wooley, Kari Louise

Woughter, Linda

Wright, Margaret A.

Yang, Young Jin

Yawn-Lewis, Tonya

Young, Holly Stiehm

Young, Beth Burch

Zavala, Sandra Marlene

Zollinger, Leigh Anne

RN#

RN106630
RN193467
RN216279
RN146627
RN113945
RN082783
RN223468

RN205309

RN165440

RN216896

RN118481

RN151008

RN0O47409

RN221556

RN137086

Friday, March 21, 2014

Delgating Physician

Richard Prokesch, MD
Stanley Tenenbaum, MD
Shreedhar Naghur, MD
Ramana Rao, MD

Stone, David MD
Shereef Girgis, MD
Mark Coker, MD

Brannen, James MD

Cliphane McLeod, MD

F Clark Cantrell, MD
Seward, James MD

Constance Enmon, MD

Joshua Wolf, MD
Collyn Steele, MD

Anthony Ditaranto, MD

License#

19754
11493
49192
37052
24501
45476
56276

10485

29212

28948

27247

67561

59792

66424

29865

Address

6285 Garden Walk Blvd, Suite A

1805 Parke Plaza Circle, Suite 103

600 West Memorial Drive

1909 Aberdeen Road, Room 102
521 Franklin Springs Street

550 Redmond Road

14557 Hwy 19, Suite A

105-A Johnson Street

4540 E. Oglethorpe

3911 Mary Eliza Trace, Suite 200

200 Industrial Blvd ER

625 Big Shanty Rd NW

1968 Peachtree Rd NW

50 Kelly Rd

900 8th Street

Riverdale

Stone Mountain

Dallas
Albany
Royston
Rome
Griffin

Dahlonega

Hinesville

Marietta

Dublin

Kennesaw

Atlanta

McDonough

Columbus

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

30274
30087
30132
31701
30662
30165
30224

30533

31313

30064

31021

30144

30309

30253

31905

Effective On

7/10/2009
2/7/2008
1/9/2014
8/8/2008
6/8/2012
9/14/2007
4/4/2013

12/1/2011

5/6/2011

7/11/2013

10/7/2011

3/6/2014

5/7/2009

9/13/2013

9/3/2009

Terminated

3/15/2011

6/4/2013

3/31/2014

8/10/2012

12/1/2011
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